Ayta¢ YUKSEL

Pagakent Mah. Sehit Ayhan Ozay Cd.
No:32 AKA Sit. D:8 Bandirma/BALIKESIR

(0539) 647 22 99

E-mail: aytac_yuksel@hotmail.com

PERSONAL INFORMATIONS

Date of birth

Marital status
Military Service status
C.O.C.

11.12.1980

Married/ 23.06.2012

Completed

Oceangoing MASTER / GOC / SSO

JOB EXPERIENCES

2023-2024

2022-2023

2022

2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2012-2012

2011-2012

2010

2008-2009

2007

ORAS SHIPPING&TRADING
M/V 15 TEMUZ - CHIEF OFFICER

ORAS SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V AKDENIZ S - CHIEF OFFICER

ORAS SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V ASYA S — CHIEF OFFICER

ADAKENT SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V ADAVEGA - CHIEF OFFICER

ORAS SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V 15 TEMMUZ - CHIEF OFFICER

ARIZA KINAY DENIZCILIK / KINAY GROUP

M/V BLUE HORIZON - CHIEF OFFICER

A.RIZA KINAY DENIZCILIK / KINAY GROUP

M/V BLUE HORIZON - CHIEF OFFICER

DERPINA SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V NURAN ANA - 2nd Officer

GAMMA SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V ERA - 2nd Officer

DERPINA SHIPPING&TRADING

M/V NURAN ANA - 2nd Officer

A.RIZA KINAY DENIZCILIK / KINAY GROUP

M/V ALFA SKY - 2nd Officer

CEBI DENIZCILIK VE TICARET A.S. / Kaptan Sirketler Grubu
M/V MINANUR CEBI / 2nd Officer

POLARIS SHIPPING&TRADING Co

M/V PERGE / 2nd Officer

SAFI SHIPPING&TRADING Co / SAFI HOLDING

M/V MUMTAZ AMCA / M/V CELAL AMCA - 2nd Officer
LORI SHIPPING &TRADING Co

M/V HAY - 2nd Officer

POLARIS SHIPPING&TRADING Co

M/V LIDYA - 2nd Officer

SINOMAR DENIZ ISLETMECILIGI A.S. / KINAY GROUP
M/V ALFA MOON - 2nd Officer




2007 PACMAR SHIPPING/SINGAPORE
M/V SEA BRIDGE - 2nd Officer

EDUCATIONAL INFORMATIONS

2006 Kocaeli Universitesi
Karamiirsel Denizcilik Meslek Yiiksekokulu
Deniz Haberlesme / Giiverte

2000 Sehit Mehmet Goneng Lisesi / Bandirma

CERTIFICATES

PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES TRAINING CERTIFICATE

ELEMENTARY FIRST AID TRAINING CERTIFICATE

MEDICAL FIRST AID TRAINING CERTIFICATE

MEDICAL CARE TRAININIG CERTIFICATE

FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE FIGHTING TRAINING CERTIFICATE

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING TRAINING CERTIFICATE

PERSONAL SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY TRAININIG CERTIFICATE

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS TRAINING CERTICICATE
NAVIGATIONAL WATCHKEEPING CERTIFICATE

THE OPERATIONAL USE OF AUTOMATIC RADAR PLOTTING AIDS(ARPA) TRAINING CERTIFICATE
RADAR OBSERVATIONS AND PLOTTING TRAINING CERTIFICATE

SSO (SHIP SECURITY OFFICER) CERTIFICATE

BRM (BRIDGE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT) TRAINING CERTIFICATE

ECDIS (ELECTRONIC CHART DISPLAY AND INFORMATION SYSTEM) TRAINING CERTIFICATE
GOC (GENERAL OPERATOR CERTIFICATE)

*All certificates valid

COMPUTER SKILLS

Microsoft Office, Word, Excel, Powerpoint

ENGLISH

Reading: Good, Writing: Good, Speaking: Good

REFERENCES

Ridvan ALAN / Oceangoing Master — 0 (533) 393 26 42
Ufuk ERDURDU / Oceangoing Master — 0 (543) 895 76 33




